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1
115 ANWAR ALSAYED
12/06/2021 Grey EKS FARAJJ x ANTIGUA HVP by MARWAN AL
SHAQAB
Owner: ALSAYED STUD (Saudi Arabia)
Breeder: ALSAYED STUD (Saudi Arabia)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 20 117.5
H&N 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 116.5
BODY 18.5 18 18.5 18 18 18 109
LEGS 15.5 16 16 15.5 15.25 16 94.25
MOVE 20 20 20 19.5 19.5 20 119

SCORE: 92.71   93 92.5 93.5 92 91.75 93.5

2
118 SAAD DE NESMA
01/06/2021 Chestnut SHIRAZ DE LAFON x EMANOLLA by
VITORIO TO
Owner: KHALID ZAID ALIQ ALROWEIDAN - NESMA STUD
Breeder: KHALID ZAID ALIQ ALROWEIDAN - NESMA STUD

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 116
H&N 19.5 19 19.5 19.25 18.75 19.25 115.25
BODY 18 17.5 18.5 17.5 17.5 18 107
LEGS 15.25 16 16 15.25 15.25 15.25 93
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 19 116

SCORE: 91.21   91.75 91 93 91 89.5 91

3
125 KANZAN M A
23/04/2021 Bay JAMEEL AL MEYDAN x SOPHIA RAR by QR
MARC (US)
Owner: MOHAMMED AMIN AHMED ALHASHIM
Breeder: MOHAMMED AMIN AHMED ALHASHIM

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 19 19.5 19 114
H&N 18.5 18.75 19 19 19.25 18.75 113.25
BODY 17.5 18 18.5 18.5 18 17.5 108
LEGS 15 15.75 16 16 15.25 15.5 93.5
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 116.5

SCORE: 90.88   89 91 91.5 92 91.5 90.25

4
124 SHOJAA AL AWAL
25/04/2021 Bay EA ARJENEL MARWTEYN x RD MI DYMONDS
by RD DYNAMO
Owner: Abdullah Saad Abdullah Altwaijri - Al Awal Stud
Breeder: Abdullah Saad Abdullah Altwaijri - Al Awal Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 19 19 19 113.5
H&N 18.5 19 19 19 19 19.25 113.75
BODY 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 18 107
LEGS 15.75 16 15.75 15.75 15.75 15.75 94.75
MOVE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19 115.5

SCORE: 90.75   89.25 91.5 90.7591.2590.75 91

5
120 THATHAA RAGHWAN (SA)
27/05/2021 Chestnut KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x RYAANH AL
MUAWD by STIVAL
Owner: Motab Bin Moneer Al Qhtane - Raghwan Stud
Breeder: Motab Bin Moneer Al Qhtane - Raghwan Stud

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19.5 19 19 19 115
H&N 19.25 19 19.5 18.75 19.25 19.25 115
BODY 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 106
LEGS 15 16 15.75 15 15.75 14.75 92.25
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19 19.5 19 115.5

SCORE: 90.63   90.25 92 91.7589.25 91 89.5

6
126 FD TWAIQ
10/04/2021 Grey KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x JULIANA AL SAQR

Owner: IBRAHIM ABDULAZIZ IBRAHIM ALFADDA - AL FADDA
STUD
Breeder: IBRAHIM ABDULAZIZ IBRAHIM ALFADDA - IBRAHIM
ABDULAZIZ AL FADDA STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 19 113

H&N 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.75 111.75

BODY 18 18 18 18 18 18 108

LEGS 15.75 16 16 16 15.75 15.5 95

MOVE 19.5 19 19 19 19 19 114.5

SCORE: 90.38   90.25 90.5 90 90.5 90.7590.25
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7
113 THEIF ALGAMRA
28/10/2021 Bay JYAR MEIA LUA OX x LAMEES AL SHAQAB

Owner: ALOTAIBI, KHALID MOHAMMED J - AL QAMRA STUD
Breeder: ALOTAIBI, KHALID MOHAMMED J - AL QAMRA STUD

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19 19 18.5 19 114
H&N 19.25 18.75 19 18.75 18.5 19 113.25
BODY 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 18 107
LEGS 15.25 15.75 15.75 15 15 15.25 92
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19 18.5 19 114

SCORE: 90.04   91 90.5 91.2589.25 88 90.25

8
121 SK SAQR
15/05/2021 Grey NABIL ALSAKAB x AJADORE by AJMAN
MONISCIONE
Owner: ABDULAZIZ IBRAHIM ABDULAZIZ ALBARGHASH -
ALSAKAB STIBLS
Breeder: ABDULAZIZ IBRAHIM ABDULAZIZ ALBARGHASH -
ALSAKAB STIBLS

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 19 114

H&N 19 18.75 19 19 18.75 19.25 113.75

BODY 18 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 106

LEGS 15 15.5 16 15.5 15.75 15.25 93

MOVE 18 19 19 19 19 18.5 112.5

SCORE: 89.88   89 89.75 90.5 90.5 90 89.5

9
127 BS BARAKAT
30/03/2021 Bay MIETEOR ARABCO x SHMOKH AL BAROUD by
HASSAN ASHIRAF
Owner: Bakri Idris Bakri Sumayli - Al Bakri Bs Stud
Breeder: Bakri Idris Bakri Sumayli - Al Bakri Bs Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 19 19 18.5 113
H&N 18.25 18.5 18.5 19 18.75 18.5 111.5
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5 106
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.75 16 15 15.25 93
MOVE 19 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 115.5

SCORE: 89.83   88.75 89.5 90.75 91.5 89.7588.75

10
116 JAMIL SKT
08/06/2021 Grey JAMIL AL RASHEDIA x ASMAA AL SOIKAT by
SAHM AL SHAQAB
Owner: FAHAD ABDULLAH MOHAMMED AL-SUWAIKET
AL-HAJRI - AL-SUWAIKET STUD
Breeder: FAHAD ABDULLAH MOHAMMED AL-SUWAIKET
AL-HAJRI - AL-SUWAIKET STUD

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 111

H&N 18.25 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 110.75

BODY 18 18 18 18 18.5 18 108.5

LEGS 15 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.25 92.25

MOVE 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 112.5

SCORE: 89.17   88.25 89 89.5 89 90 89.25

11
122 D KIRAL
29/04/2021 Bay MUHAJER ALMUAWD x YASOUPAT AL
KHALEDIAH by RAZI AL KHALEDIAH
Owner: Abdulaziz Marzouq Alharthi
Breeder: Abdulaziz Marzouq Alharthi

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 111.5
H&N 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.25 18.5 110.75
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 106.5
LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.25 15 15 15.25 91.25
MOVE 18.5 18 18.5 19 18.5 19 111.5

SCORE: 88.58   88.25 88 88.75 89 88.2589.25

12
123 SULTAN BHGH
27/04/2021 Grey MAHER AL SAYED x ENSHODA AL SOIKAT

Owner: Abdulmajed Mohammed Abdullah Aldosari - Bhgh Stud
Breeder: Abdulmajed Mohammed Abdullah Aldosari - Bhgh Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 19 112.5
H&N 18.25 18.25 18.25 18.5 18.5 18.75 110.5
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17 17.5 104.5
LEGS 15 15.25 15.5 15 15 15.25 91
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 19 19 112.5

SCORE: 88.50   87.75 88 88.25 89 88.5 89.5
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117 AJMAL ALSHAMKIAH
04/06/2021 Bay KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x ROMMANAH ATHBAH
by SHIRAZ DE LAFON
Owner: Saad Bin Drehem Bin Saad Al - Tais - Al Shamkhia Stud
Breeder: Saad Bin Drehem Bin Saad Al - Tais - Al Shamkhia Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 111.5
H&N 18.75 18.5 19 18.5 19 19 112.75
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 105.5
LEGS 15 15.5 16 15 15 15 91.5
MOVE 18.5 18 18.5 18 18 18 109

SCORE: 88.38   88.25 88 90.5 87.5 88 88

14
114 MS SAHM
17/10/2021 Grey AJ DINAR (AE) x GHAZA III

Owner: MOHAMMED S SAAD ALSALEEM - AL MENAG STUD
Breeder: MOHAMMED S SAAD ALSALEEM - AL MENAG STUD

 

TYPE 18 18 18 18.5 18.5 18 109
H&N 17.75 18.25 18 18 18.25 18 108.25
BODY 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 105
LEGS 14.75 15.25 15 15.5 15.5 15 91
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 111

SCORE: 87.38   86.5 87.5 87 88 88.25 87

119 SAIF ALJEBREENIAH
28/05/2021 Grey EQUATOR x HUWAIDA ERD (SA) by XTREME
DREAM
Owner: Mohammed Jebreen Aljebreen - Aljebreeniah Stud
Breeder: Mohammed Jebreen Aljebreen - Aljebreeniah Stud

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
BODY
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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